
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

333 

44 

891 

154 

257 

15 

375 

11 

72 

12 

Name 

Pertti EKLUND 

Antero VESTERINEN 

Jari SUOMINEN 

Timo TALJA 

Kari PÖLLÖNEN 

Simo SÄLEMAA 

Jouni HÄTINEN 

Arto KÄRKI 

Juha HUUSARI 

Urmo KADAKAS 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

Bike 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Vihur Junior CZ 

Entrant 

SVKMK 

SVKMK 

PUKMU 

PirMM 

SVKMK 

SVKMK 

SVKMK 

Y-SMK 

SVKMK 

Reinup Motorsport 

Best Tm 

1:29.509 

1:30.377 

1:30.921 

1:32.005 

1:32.535 

1:32.765 

1:34.606 

1:37.831 

1:37.929 

1:40.764 

Diff 

0.868 

1.412 

2.496 

3.026 

3.256 

5.097 

8.322 

8.420 

11.255 

Laps 

3 

4 

11 

11 

12 

5 

7 

8 

11 

3 

In Lap 

2 

2 

8 

7 

9 

1 

7 

8 

11 

3 

Best Speed 

127,496 

126,271 

125,516 

124,037 

123,326 

123,021 

120,627 

116,650 

116,533 

113,255 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny, Air temperature: 22°C, Track temperature: Dry 25°C 
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Best Tm: 1:32.535 

Best Tm: 1:32.765 

Best Tm: 1:34.606 

Best Tm: 1:37.831 

Lap 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(15) Simo SÄLEMAA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(375) Jouni HÄTINEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(11) Arto KÄRKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(72) Juha HUUSARI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:33.754 

1:34.719 

1:34.253 

1:32.811 

1:32.535 

1:33.189 

1:32.993 

1:33.343 

1:32.765 

1:33.368 

1:35.002 

1:37.811 

1:33.892 

1:38.454 

1:35.494 

1:35.682 

1:34.637 

1:35.889 

1:45.928 

1:34.606 

1:45.248 

1:45.089 

1:42.094 

1:38.878 

1:39.558 

1:38.750 

1:38.078 

1:37.831 

1:40.600 

1:40.779 

1:40.109 

1:37.943 

1:39.613 

1:38.248 

1:38.886 

Diff 

+1.219 

+2.184 

+1.718 

+0.276 

+0.654 

+0.458 

+0.808 

+0.603 

+2.237 

+5.046 

+1.127 

+3.848 

+0.888 

+1.076 

+0.031 

+1.283 

+11.322 

+7.417 

+7.258 

+4.263 

+1.047 

+1.727 

+0.919 

+0.247 

+2.671 

+2.850 

+2.180 

+0.014 

+1.684 

+0.319 

+0.957 

Gap 

-0.339 

+0.965 

-0.466 

-1.442 

-0.276 

+0.654 

-0.196 

+0.350 

+0.603 

+1.634 

+2.809 

-3.919 

-2.960 

+0.188 

-1.045 

+1.252 

+10.039 

-11.322 

-0.159 

-2.995 

-3.216 

+0.680 

-0.808 

-0.672 

-0.247 

+0.179 

-0.670 

-2.166 

+1.670 

-1.365 

+0.638 

Speed 

121,722806 

120,482691 

121,078374 

122,959563 

123,326309 

122,460805 

122,718914 

122,258766 

123,020536 

122,226030 

120,123787 

116,673994 

121,543902 

115,912000 

119,504890 

119,270082 

120,587085 

119,012608 

107,733555 

120,626599 

108,429614 

108,593668 

111,779341 

115,414956 

114,626650 

115,564557 

116,356369 

116,650142 

113,439364 

113,237877 

113,995745 

116,516750 

114,563360 

116,155036 

115,405619 

Best Tm: 1:37.929 

Best Tm: 1:40.764 

Lap 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(12) Urmo KADAKAS 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:38.980 

1:38.093 

1:38.029 

1:37.929 

1:43.185 

1:43.124 

1:40.764 

Diff 

+1.051 

+0.164 

+0.100 

+2.421 

+2.360 

Gap 

+0.094 

-0.887 

-0.064 

-0.100 

-0.061 

-2.360 

Speed 

115,296019 

116,338577 

116,414530 

116,533407 

110,597471 

110,662891 

113,254734 

Best Tm: 1:29.509 

Best Tm: 1:30.377 

Best Tm: 1:30.921 

Best Tm: 1:32.005 

Lap 

(333) Pertti EKLUND 

1 

2 

3 

(44) Antero VESTERINEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(891) Jari SUOMINEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(154) Timo TALJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(257) Kari PÖLLÖNEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

1:31.350 

1:29.509 

1:36.730 

1:32.332 

1:30.377 

1:31.269 

1:31.284 

1:40.373 

1:38.526 

1:32.519 

1:32.370 

1:31.341 

1:33.439 

1:33.445 

1:30.921 

1:31.275 

1:31.351 

1:50.208 

1:34.191 

1:33.234 

1:32.031 

1:41.530 

1:32.122 

1:33.573 

1:32.005 

1:32.412 

1:32.057 

1:32.287 

1:43.244 

1:36.895 

1:38.561 

1:35.109 

1:34.093 

Diff 

+1.841 

+7.221 

+1.955 

+0.892 

+0.907 

+9.452 

+7.605 

+1.598 

+1.449 

+0.420 

+2.518 

+2.524 

+0.354 

+0.430 

+19.287 

+2.186 

+1.229 

+0.026 

+9.525 

+0.117 

+1.568 

+0.407 

+0.052 

+0.282 

+11.239 

+4.360 

+6.026 

+2.574 

+1.558 

Gap 

-1.841 

+7.221 

-1.955 

+0.892 

+0.015 

-1.847 

-6.007 

-0.149 

-1.029 

+2.098 

+0.006 

-2.524 

+0.354 

+0.076 

+18.857 

-0.957 

-1.203 

+9.499 

-9.408 

+1.451 

-1.568 

+0.407 

-0.355 

+0.230 

+10.957 

+1.666 

-3.452 

-1.016 

Speed 

124,926108 

127,495559 

117,977877 

123,597453 

126,271065 

125,036979 

125,016432 

113,695914 

115,827294 

123,347637 

123,546606 

124,938418 

122,133156 

122,125314 

125,515557 

125,028759 

124,924741 

103,549652 

121,158072 

122,401699 

124,001695 

112,400276 

123,879204 

121,958257 

124,036737 

123,490456 

123,966673 

123,657720 

110,534268 

117,776975 

115,786163 

119,988645 

121,284261 
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Standing Start
POLE POSITION

 1 1
333 Pertti EKLUND

1:29.509
Honda

 1 2
44 A. VESTERINEN

1:30.377
Yamaha

 1 3
891 J. SUOMINEN

1:30.921
Suzuki

 1 4
154 Timo TALJA

1:32.005
Honda 2 5

257 K. PÖLLÖNEN
1:32.535
Honda

 2 6
15 Simo SÄLEMAA

1:32.765
Suzuki

 2 7
375 Jouni HÄTINEN

1:34.606
Yamaha

 2 8
11 Arto KÄRKI

1:37.831
Honda 3 9

72 Juha HUUSARI
1:37.929
Honda

 3 10
12 Urmo KADAKAS

1:40.764
Vihur Junior CZ
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